1
For Cylinder Division Plant Locations – See Section H.
D
Rodless Air Cylinders
    2
For additional information – call your local
Parker Cylinder Distributor.
Rodless Cylinders

switch operation, with or without switches, specify a switch code from the information in Table 1.
Stroke: Enter stroke in inches.
How To Order
How To Order
J = Inverted Basic Mount
B = Inverted Basic Mount –
Double Carriage
L = Inverted Flange Mount*
K = Inverted Flange Mount –
Double Carriage*
G = Inverted Swivel Mount*
*Not available in 25mm and 32mm bore.
             Inverted Piston Carriage
Select
Table 1 —
                         Quantity
 RCRS Cylinder prepared for reed switch operation.
Leave blank
 RCSS Cylinder prepared for solid state switch operation.
 RSR1 Magnet piston and L074800000 reed switches included. Number of dovetail mounts/switches.
Specify quantity of dovetails with switches
required. (1-9)
2—
SSN1 Magnet piston and L074810000 NPN switches included.
SSP1 Magnet piston and L074820000 PNP switches included.
Example
RSR1
PARKER SERIES RC ORDERING INFORMATION
BORE
40
SPECIFY
IN
MM
25 MM
32 MM
40 MM
50 MM
63 MM
CUSHIONS
END A
C
STANDARD
SPECIFY
“C”
MOUNTING
STYLE
F
SPECIFY F =
CYLINDER
ONLY
FM =
CYLINDER
WITH
FOOT
MOUNT
MOUNTING
MODIFICATIONS
LEAVE BLANK
FOR STANDARD
PORTING
CONFIGURATION
SPECIFY
D = DOUBLE
PORTING
CONFIGURATION
COMBINATION
MOUNTING
NO COMBINATION
MOUNTING
REQUIRED,
LEAVE BLANK
IF REQUIRED,
SPECIFY
C = INTERMEDIATE